

पंचायत सरकारी भवन के दोर दोला लकू व
लिमाका ।

35X

Memory - 50

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BAGAHNA-2.

DIVISION

THAKRAHA.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mr. Maa Budyarashini Count.

3rd year maint. bill

(mmasy, SC/2019-0203-021)

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ name/work - const. of Road from					
" panchayat Government Bhawan					
School to sheka Tola"					
(mmasy, SC/2019-0203)					
⇒ Agency - m/s - maa Bindhyavashini					
Construction (West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement					
no - 29 S.B.D/2020-021					
⇒ Date/Start - 06-06-2020.					
⇒ Actual Dt/Completion - 05-06-2021					
Reload Entry					
1/(15.1) Restoration of Rains					
cuts / Berms with soil					

Abstract of Cost

(for 3rd year maint.)

42 (MMSY, SC / 2020-021)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain					
Cuts/Berms with soil moon					
Qty wide P(40)/TMB = 148.05 m ³					
@ Rs 406.82/m ³					= Rs 60,230 =
2/(15.2) - making up of Soil					
Berms/shoulder stripping					
Excess Soil from the shore					
Qty wide P(40)/TMB = 945 m ²					
@ Rs 61.70/m ²					= Rs 58,306 =
3/(15.5) - Repair of pot holes filled					
with 75 mm WBM - done					
Qty wide P(40)/TMB = 165.23 m ²					
@ Rs 575.68/m ²					= Rs 95,120 =
4/15.3(ii) - patch Repair over					
pot holes with 20 mm					
PCC with seal coat T-13					
Qty wide P(40)/TMB = 165.23 m ²					
@ Rs 318.85/m ²					= Rs 52,683 =
5/15.7(ii) - maint. of C/D works					
(Slab cut & set)					
Qty wide P(41)/TMB = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2329.21 / each					= Rs 11,646 =
6/(15.9) - maint. of Road sign					
Qty wide P(41)/TMB = 1.35 km					
@ Rs 1077.81 / km					= Rs 1455 =

Continuation = Rs 2,79,440 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					= Rs 279440 =
7/(15.11) - Maint. of 200 M & KM					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 2.70 km					
@ Rs 702.29/km					= Rs 1896 =
8/(15.12) I. cutting of branches of tree					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 5 nos					
@ Rs 109.74/each					= Rs 549 =
II. cutting of shrubs for R/way					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 24 nos					
@ Rs 6.73/each					= Rs 161 =
III. Trimming of Grass and weeds - do do					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 2350 M ²					
@ Rs 2.24/m ²					= Rs 5264 =
IV. maint. of Tree by the R/side					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 120 nos					
@ Rs 574.05/each					= Rs 68886 =
9/8.13/RCD - providing & laying hot applied thermo-plastic compound - do					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 540 M ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					= Rs 397138 =
					= Rs 753,334 =
Add- 12% GST					= Rs 90,400 =
Add- 1% 4/loss					= Rs 7533 =
					= Rs 773426 =
Continuation					= Rs 8,51,267 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B- & Amount					= Rs 7,73,426
Less 0.31% below					= Rs 2639
(As per Agreement)					= (-) 2398
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 7,71,028
					= Rs 8,48,628

10/06/04
06/06/04
S-E

10/06/04
06/06/04
AE

materials statement

① Earth Work	=	252.79 m
② Stone aggregates	=	4.46 m ³
③ Coarse Sand	=	1.44 m ³
④ Bitumen Emulsion	=	0.033 m
⑤ Bitumen (S-90)	=	0.3536 m

10/06/04
06/06/04
S-E

10/06/04
06/06/04
AE

Continuation